
月份 總人口數
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出生人
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自然增加
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合計

1月 230,833 1,188 961 227 222 112 110 337

2月 230,892 878 880 (2) 164 103 61 59

3月 230,867 1,319 1,416 (97) 226 154 72 (25)

4月 230,871 1,160 1,211 (51) 180 125 55 4

5月 230,941 1,242 1,248 (6) 184 108 76 70

6月 230,990 1,135 1,172 (37) 193 107 86 49

7月 230,678 1,245 1,598 (353) 171 130 41 (312)

8月 230,592 1,097 1,267 (170) 192 108 84 (86)

9月 230,709 1,288 1,292 (4) 218 97 121 117

10月 230,875 942 889 53 245 132 113 166

11月 231,060 950 862 88 203 106 97 185

12月 231,350 970 826 144 263 117 146 290

中山區104年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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